
City of
CheSterfield

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
2019 MEETING SCHEDULE

COUNCIL CHAMBERS - 6:00 P.M.
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Januarv

Thursday, January 3

Februarv

Thursday, February 7

March

Thursday, March 7

April

Thursday, April4

lrar
Thursday, May 2

June

Thursday, June 6

Julv

Thursday, July 11

Ausust

Thursday, August 1

September

Thursday, September 5

October

Thursday, October 3

November

Thursday, November 7

December

Thursday, December 5


